n: KANZAKI TRANSAXLE K-61E NEUTRAL CENTERI NG
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: KANZAKI

Pos.

Quantity

TRANSAXLE K-61E NEUTRAL CENTERI NG

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1139-1032-01
1139-1051-01
1139-1102-01
1139-1114-01
1139-1117-01
1139-1127-01
1139-1052-01

Ful crum

Control shaft assy I nkl .
Washer

Oring

Oring

Nut

Snap ring

pos 3-4



